
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 20.3 5.4 1,642.1 43,351 43,351 22,037 196.7

11/2(水) 晴れ一時雨 18.9 7.0 1,421.4 37,525 80,876 44,075 183.5

11/3(木) 晴れのち雨 20.3 3.3 1,291.1 34,085 114,961 66,112 173.9

11/4(金) 曇り時々雨 13.2 1.2 530.7 14,010 128,972 88,149 146.3

11/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 3.8 1,394.0 36,802 165,774 110,186 150.4

11/6(日) 晴れ一時雨 14.6 1.5 659.0 17,398 183,171 132,224 138.5

11/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.2 6.4 904.5 23,879 207,050 154,261 134.2

11/8(火) 曇り一時雨 16.6 2.3 683.1 18,034 225,084 176,298 127.7

11/9(水) 晴れ時々曇り 17.3 5.0 1,310.0 34,584 259,668 198,335 130.9

11/10(木) 晴れのち一時雨 19.2 4.9 1,260.5 33,277 292,945 220,373 132.9

11/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 15.4 9.7 1,839.1 48,552 341,497 242,410 140.9

11/12(土) 晴れ 19.5 9.4 1,689.8 44,611 386,108 264,447 146.0

11/13(日) 曇りのち一時雨 19.1 0.4 416.6 10,998 397,106 286,485 138.6

11/14(月) 晴れ時々曇り 12.5 4.0 1,228.7 32,438 429,544 308,522 139.2

11/15(火) 晴れのち一時雨 15.6 7.3 1,569.3 41,430 470,973 330,559 142.5

11/16(水) 曇り時々晴れ 11.7 1.5 714.4 18,860 489,834 352,596 138.9

11/17(木) 晴れ時々曇り 13.2 6.1 1,395.4 36,839 526,672 374,634 140.6

11/18(金) 晴れのち一時雨 14.4 3.5 1,135.3 29,972 556,644 396,671 140.3

11/19(土) 晴れ一時雨 13.7 6.3 1,421.5 37,528 594,172 418,708 141.9

11/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.3 4.8 953.3 25,167 619,339 440,745 140.5

11/21(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.6 7.5 1,527.8 40,334 659,673 462,783 142.5

11/22(火) 晴れ一時雨 15.4 6.1 1,355.5 35,785 695,458 484,820 143.4

11/23(水) 曇りのち時々雨 12.2 0.0 380.6 10,048 705,506 506,857 139.2

11/24(木) 晴れ時々雨 14.9 6.2 1,549.5 40,907 746,412 528,894 141.1

11/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 6.9 1,484.1 39,180 785,593 550,932 142.6

11/26(土) 晴れのち一時雨 20.3 4.8 1,288.4 34,014 819,606 572,969 143.0

11/27(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.3 0.9 640.2 16,901 836,508 595,006 140.6

11/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 15.6 7.4 1,474.2 38,919 875,427 617,044 141.9

11/29(火) 曇り時々雨 18.4 0.0 311.7 8,229 883,656 639,081 138.3

11/30(水) 曇り一時雨 14.5 0.0 132.7 3,503 887,159 661,118 134.2

℃ h 33604.5

15.9 4.45 1120.2

2.14 850.2
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